
Round M  Race 1 :: 1/8 E Buggy (C Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bryan Kata 3 13/7:15.256 31.586 33.410 32.344 32.804

2 Omar Alleyne 2 9/7:43.358 40.700 51.591 44.961

3 Chris Carver 1 8/6:49.780 44.890 52.212 48.079

Round M  Race 2 :: Pro-4 Short Course (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Litttle Joe [TQ] 1 11/7:24.246 38.531 40.530 38.832 40.530

2 Alan Placer 2 11/7:34.063 38.003 40.967 39.095 40.967

3 Chris Carver 3 9/7:31.436 45.742 50.430 48.289

Round M  Race 3 :: 1/8 E Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bibie Cruz 3 17/10:18.177 33.870 36.601 34.368 34.718 35.885

2 Mike OBriew 1 17/10:33.305 34.071 37.743 34.642 35.606 37.133

3 Carlos Cruz 5 16/10:21.593 36.024 38.891 36.587 37.408 38.891

4 Abi Natal 6 16/10:28.718 34.397 39.631 35.822 36.905 39.631

5 Billy Papenderg 8 15/10:06.593 36.164 40.733 37.860 39.308

6 Litttle Joe 2 15/10:29.652 34.311 42.466 34.869 35.732

7 Bryan Kata 9 14/7:51.495 32.532 33.846 32.801 32.968

8 Dennis Jones 4 12/7:49.674 36.188 39.030 37.357 38.624

9 Omar Alleyne 10 12/10:10.484 38.637 44.732 40.415 43.633

10 Dave Ramdeen 7 2/1:27.990 49.054 49.054

Round M  Race 4 :: 1/8 Nitro Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jason Kane 1 25/15:22.661 34.286 37.119 34.840 35.298 35.667

2 Anthony Bartholomew 7 24/15:01.322 34.461 37.577 34.571 34.847 35.427

3 Harley Charley 6 24/15:19.328 35.139 38.353 35.790 36.080 36.462

4 Carlos Cruz 3 24/15:38.176 34.911 37.362 35.141 35.487 35.791

5 Jun Herrero 2 22/15:23.997 35.242 42.347 35.602 35.979 36.920

6 Anders Rydstedt 5 16/15:02.534 33.638 56.990 34.594 35.695 56.990

7 Mush Mush 4 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: 1/8 Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rohan Grant [TQ] 1 35/20:21.841 32.190 35.049 32.846 33.155 33.374

2 Harley Charley 4 32/20:17.221 34.361 38.129 35.118 35.434 35.726

3 Jun Herrero 2 31/20:01.604 32.920 38.995 34.012 34.558 34.913

4 Dave Ramdeen 3 30/20:31.401 36.807 41.144 37.372 37.822 38.360

5 Omar Alleyne 5 22/20:21.268 35.596 55.871 39.463 40.983 43.380
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6 Marlon Lopez 6 13/11:20.272 47.245 52.760 48.362 50.943

7 John Blaze 7 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: 1/8 E Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 ray boogie 2 18/10:05.675 31.899 34.395 32.054 32.404 33.093

2 George Tzanakis 7 18/10:26.027 33.552 35.330 33.858 34.132 34.530

3 Gerogr Tsalciris 3 18/10:31.031 33.663 35.539 33.966 34.228 34.865

4 Anders Rydstedt 6 18/10:34.190 33.175 35.080 33.586 34.029 34.394

5 Jason Kalter 4 17/10:04.811 33.883 36.061 34.176 34.549 35.515

6 Carl Fuller 5 17/10:05.123 33.624 36.100 34.152 34.530 35.792

7 Bibie Cruz 9 17/10:15.013 33.647 36.189 34.355 34.698 35.713

8 Mike OBriew 10 16/10:03.510 33.442 38.335 34.365 36.349 38.335

9 Brian Cruz 8 16/10:17.040 35.382 38.679 35.791 36.476 38.679

10 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 1 13/6:56.575 31.815 33.006 32.181 32.692

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 ray boogie 1 18 10:05.675 1 1 [1] 
18/10:05.675

2 George Tzanakis 2 18 10:26.027 2 2 [2] 
18/10:26.027

3 Gerogr Tsalciris 3 18 10:31.031 3 3 [3] 
18/10:31.031

4 Anders Rydstedt 4 18 10:34.190 4 4 [4] 
18/10:34.190

5 Jason Kalter 5 17 10:04.811 5 5 [5] 
17/10:04.811

6 Carl Fuller 6 17 10:05.123 6 6 [6] 
17/10:05.123

7 Bibie Cruz 7 17 10:15.013 7 7 [7] 
17/10:15.013

8 Mike OBriew 8 16 10:03.510 8 8 [8] 
16/10:03.510

9 Brian Cruz 9 16 10:17.040 9 9 [9] 
16/10:17.040

10 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 10 13 6:56.575 10 10 [10] 
13/6:56.575

Round M  Race 7 :: 1/8 E Truggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bryan Kata 2 19/10:18.786 31.344 33.015 31.628 31.861 32.279

2 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 1 19/10:24.607 31.023 33.445 31.641 32.176 32.829

3 Bibie Cruz 5 18/10:26.389 32.581 35.243 32.957 33.448 34.511

4 Jason Kalter 3 18/10:34.131 34.095 35.315 34.398 34.639 34.948

5 Carl Fuller 4 17/10:12.627 32.982 36.441 33.346 34.298 36.020

6 Harley Charley 10 17/10:33.476 34.777 37.534 35.030 35.620 36.983

7 Dennis Jones 6 16/10:11.380 35.872 38.881 36.890 37.880 38.881

8 Gerogr Tsalciris 7 16/10:31.174 35.858 40.149 36.533 37.676 40.149

9 Rob Bilicki 9 15/10:25.464 36.088 41.763 38.588 40.205
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10 Big Tom 8 15/10:36.788 36.714 42.742 38.755 40.675

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Bryan Kata 1 19 10:18.786 1 1 [1] 
19/10:18.786

2 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 2 19 10:24.607 2 2 [2] 
19/10:24.607

3 Bibie Cruz 3 18 10:26.389 3 3 [3] 
18/10:26.389

4 Jason Kalter 4 18 10:34.131 4 4 [4] 
18/10:34.131

5 Carl Fuller 5 17 10:12.627 5 5 [5] 
17/10:12.627

6 Harley Charley 6 17 10:33.476 6 6 [6] 
17/10:33.476

7 Dennis Jones 7 16 10:11.380 7 7 [7] 
16/10:11.380

8 Gerogr Tsalciris 8 16 10:31.174 8 8 [8] 
16/10:31.174

9 Rob Bilicki 9 15 10:25.464 9 9 [9] 
15/10:25.464

10 Big Tom 10 15 10:36.788 10 10 [10] 
15/10:36.788

Round M  Race 8 :: 1/8 Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jay Bless [TQ] 1 54/30:10.880 31.564 33.744 31.696 31.846 31.964

2 Duane Karlovsky 2 51/30:04.994 32.587 35.460 32.711 32.835 33.007

3 Tim Powers 3 50/30:01.120 33.457 36.124 33.584 33.792 34.044

4 Vinny Cancilla 5 50/30:13.707 32.413 36.453 32.797 33.118 33.375

5 Rich Mizsaz 6 49/30:30.842 32.909 37.376 33.196 33.554 33.907

6 George Tzanakis 7 49/30:31.431 32.672 37.548 33.308 33.575 33.746

7 ray boogie 4 48/30:21.563 30.742 38.227 31.985 32.318 32.523

8 Jason Kane 12 48/30:23.367 33.494 38.038 34.088 34.472 34.701

9 Bibie Cruz 9 47/30:23.909 33.862 38.940 34.035 34.200 34.392

10 Anthony Bartholomew 11 47/30:31.410 33.973 39.055 34.434 34.688 34.993

11 Pete Martinez 8 16/10:24.517 33.557 39.388 34.088 35.235 39.388

12 John Blaze 10 11/6:16.007 32.615 34.320 32.917 34.320

Round M  Race 9 :: 1/8 E Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 ray boogie 2 18/10:00.983 31.193 33.839 32.016 32.635 33.301

2 Gerogr Tsalciris 3 18/10:18.882 33.041 34.641 33.367 33.696 34.222

3 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 1 18/10:29.319 31.967 35.211 32.521 33.228 34.536

4 Jason Kalter 4 17/10:00.356 33.443 35.413 33.903 34.592 35.194

5 George Tzanakis 7 17/10:09.193 32.591 35.584 33.214 33.844 34.915

6 Carl Fuller 5 17/10:15.831 32.922 36.650 34.566 35.363 36.316

7 Bibie Cruz 9 17/10:16.175 32.743 36.021 33.425 33.995 35.575

8 Brian Cruz 8 13/10:37.375 35.389 50.026 39.672 46.591
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9 Anders Rydstedt 6 11/6:25.714 33.119 35.019 33.554 35.019

10 Mike OBriew 10 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 ray boogie 1 18 10:05.675 1 18 10:00.98
3

1 1 2 [1] 
18/10:00.983

2 Gerogr Tsalciris 3 18 10:31.031 2 18 10:18.88
2

3 2 5 [2] 
18/10:18.882

3 George Tzanakis 2 18 10:26.027 5 17 10:09.19
3

2 5 7 [5] 
17/10:09.193

4 Jason Kalter 5 17 10:04.811 4 17 10:00.35
6

5 4 9 [4] 
17/10:00.356

5 Carl Fuller 6 17 10:05.123 6 17 10:15.83
1

6 6 12 [6] 
17/10:15.831

6 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 10 13 6:56.575 3 18 10:29.31
9

10 3 13 [3] 
18/10:29.319

7 Anders Rydstedt 4 18 10:34.190 9 11 6:25.714 4 9 13 [9] 11/6:25.714

8 Bibie Cruz 7 17 10:15.013 7 17 10:16.17
5

7 7 14 [7] 
17/10:16.175

9 Brian Cruz 9 16 10:17.040 8 13 10:37.37
5

9 8 17 [8] 
13/10:37.375

10 Mike OBriew 8 16 10:03.510 10 0 0.000 8 10 18 [10] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 10 :: 1/8 E Truggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Bryan Kata 2 19/10:28.611 31.573 33.711 32.001 32.373 32.760

2 Carl Fuller 4 17/10:01.969 33.176 35.623 33.937 34.372 35.427

3 Bibie Cruz 5 17/10:03.076 32.626 35.976 33.447 33.750 35.503

4 Jason Kalter 3 17/10:26.025 33.695 37.219 34.107 34.895 36.731

5 Harley Charley 10 16/10:39.353 35.639 40.646 36.501 38.411 40.646

6 Dennis Jones 6 15/10:07.006 35.754 41.205 37.312 39.452

7 Gerogr Tsalciris 7 14/10:01.525 37.314 43.845 39.411 42.166

8 Rob Bilicki 9 14/10:19.511 41.451 45.203 43.531 44.748

9 Big Tom 8 13/10:44.855 40.024 50.080 43.822 47.389

10 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 1 8/4:09.942 31.092 32.699 31.782
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Bryan Kata 1 19 10:18.786 1 19 10:28.61
1

1 1 2 [1] 
19/10:28.611

2 Bibie Cruz 3 18 10:26.389 3 17 10:03.07
6

3 3 6 [3] 
17/10:03.076

3 Carl Fuller 5 17 10:12.627 2 17 10:01.96
9

5 2 7 [2] 
17/10:01.969

4 Jason Kalter 4 18 10:34.131 4 17 10:26.02
5

4 4 8 [4] 
17/10:26.025

5 Harley Charley 6 17 10:33.476 5 16 10:39.35
3

6 5 11 [5] 
16/10:39.353

6 Duane Karlovsky [TQ] 2 19 10:24.607 10 8 4:09.942 2 10 12 [10] 8/4:09.942

7 Dennis Jones 7 16 10:11.380 6 15 10:07.00
6

7 6 13 [6] 
15/10:07.006

8 Gerogr Tsalciris 8 16 10:31.174 7 14 10:01.52
5

8 7 15 [7] 
14/10:01.525

9 Rob Bilicki 9 15 10:25.464 8 14 10:19.51
1

9 8 17 [8] 
14/10:19.511

10 Big Tom 10 15 10:36.788 9 13 10:44.85
5

10 9 19 [9] 
13/10:44.855
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